diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
High-performance linear ReDriver, of up to 32Gbps with
modern standby mode, reduces power consumption.
The PI3EQX32908E is an eight-channel
linear ReDriver  compliant with

Typical Application
PCIe5.0 ReDriver Portfolio
Ordering Information
August 2024
Part Number Channels
Data Rate
Protocols
Programming
Interface
Package
Gbps
PI3EQX32908E 8 In/8 Out 32 PCIe 5.0, SAS4/UPI, CXL
I2C Master/Slave
& Pin Strap
W-QFN3590-62
PI3EQX32908 8 In/8 Out 32 PCIe 5.0, SAS4 I2C & Pin Strap W-QFN3590-62
PI3EQX32904 4 In/4 Out 32 PCIe 5.0, SATA3, SAS4 I2C W-QFN3063-46
Orderable
Part Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAP)
Package
Code
Package
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
PI3EQX32908EZRIEX Standard ZR62
W-QFN3590-62
(9mm x 3.5mm)
MSL-3 3,500 13’’ Tape & Reel
PI3EQX32908E